

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	RS	73	78561.00
		Less 20.21% below $\Rightarrow$ - 1491207.00			
					5887354.00
		Less previous Bill			
		(3793729 + 1172413) - 4966142.00			
			RS -	921212.00	
		<i>[Signature]</i> 15.12.22 JE			C&P <i>[Signature]</i> 27.12.22 AE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work - Const. of Road from				
Ramavudhesh				
Chilalahara				
Name of Const. - Jai Bayrang Badi				
Construction.				
Agg. No - 91/ SED / 20-21				
Date of work start - 12-08-20				
Time of Comp. - 11-08-21				
Further measurement - Nil				
by				
15.12.22				
JE				

Abstract of Cost -			
1/4. Providing for self pur			
Out. B.M & P.P. do -			
Qty TMB P-13- 1.15 km			
@ RS. 28179.04 / km RS -			32406.20
2/4. Cleaning & gabbring of			
Road Land Comp. job -			
Qty TMB P- 15 0-40 Hec			
@ RS 58321.70 / Hec -			23329.20
3/4. Const. of Road Embankment			
with soil do - do - Comp			
Qty TMB P- 15 1722.45 ms			
@ RS - 181.19 / ms RS -			312091.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
B.F.			RS -	367826.00
4/4. Const. of G.S.B in road Pav do all comp job.				
Qty TMBP-21			698.35 m ³	
@ RS-3454.07/m ³			24	12150.00
5/5. Providing U.B.M Gr III in road Pav - do - all comp.				
Qty TMBP-22			319.73 m ³	
@ RS, 4799.88/m ³				15,18,583.00
6/6. Prov. and laying Prime coat do - all comp -				
Qty TMBP-23			3008.54 m ²	
@ RS-50.41/m ²				156660.00
7/7 Prov. & laying Tack coat do - do all comp. job				
Qty TMBP-24			3008.54 m ²	
@ RS 16.91/m ²				50874.00
8/8. Prov. & laying MIX Seal surfacing (MISS) for surface do all -				
Qty TMBP-24			3008.54 m ²	
@ RS 258.11/m ²				776534.00
9/9. Const. of unconf. Cement concrete (PCC) in Road Pavment comp. job				
Qty TMBP-23			199.98 m ³	
@ RS 7379.36/m ³			RS -	1475724.00

Continuation

C/O RS 67,53,351.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF			RS - 67		53351.20
⑩ SIFIF RCC m-15					
① Ordinary km Post -					
Qty TMB P-24 3 Nos					
@ RS 2392.19 / No.			RS -		7176.50
(ii) RCC 200m Post					
Qty TMB P-24 04 Nos					
@ RS 68.28 / No.			RS.		2645.20
1/11. SIFIF Retro Traffic signs					
Board Comp-job -					
Qty TMB P-24 (i) 600mm square					
Triangular size comp job					
Qty TMB P-25 4 Nos					
@ RS 3861.82 / No			RS -		15447.20
(ii) 600mm X 450 mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty TMB P-25 02 Nos					
@ RS 5111.94 / No.			RS -		10224.20
(iii) 600mm ϕ Circular size comp job					
Qty TMB P-25 01 No.					
@ RS 5198.72 / - RS -					5198.20
Cd/o RS - 6794041.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.	
	BF	RS	67	94041500
⑫ Prov. and laying				
Road Marking with				
Hot applied thermoplastic				
Compound do- do-				
all comp. job -				
① on BT Surface				
Qty THBP-25		166.98 m ²		
@ RS 830.88/m ²		RS	-	138690200
① on CC Pavement				
Qty TM BP-26		60.0 m ²		

@ RS 947.73/m ²	RS	-	56864200
13/13. SIF IF	MMBSY		
Informative Sign			
Board with logo			
Comp job			
Qty THBP-26	3 NDS		
@ RS 1065.23/	RS	-	31966500
14/14. E/W excavation for			
only trench			
Qty THBP-16	46.99 m ²		
@ RS 304.33/m ³	RS	-	14300500

Continuation

c/o RS. 70,35,861500

